FormRunner 12.3

by Huon Computer Solutions

Known Horses for Wednesday, 22 May 2019 at 6:57 am.

Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Hastings - Wednesday, 22 May 2019

10:01 AM - Adama R-Opn Hrdl (2500m)

01 Ooee 11: 44 1 7 May'17 19.8L

05 Gallante 12/3: 31 3 12 Sep'l6  224L
10:34 AM - Ballance Agri-Nutrients Mdn (2100m)

10 Rohan 32/9: 1 8 7 Dec'13 11.7L
11:44 AM - Syngenta Crop Protection Mdn (1300m)

05 Chalk 2/11: 4 6 4 Oct '17 19L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt

66.0 64.0
76.5 66.0
68.5 68.5
56.5 55.5
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Wt
Now

69.0
65.0

68.5

575

Fred Months Form

Factor

20.6
53

117

1.9

Idle Score

28.6
20.3

26.7

119

BLP

27
17

18

Vaue Emerg
Factor

216
8.3

197

7.9

Trainer

McDougal
Rogerson

O'Leary

McKenzie

Jockey

Kuru
Farr

Sanders

Hirini

Age

9G
8G

5G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Gawler - Wednesday, 22 May 2019

12:40 PM - Holdfast I nsurance Benchmark 120 Hurdle (3380m)

01 Casiraghi 2/1: 66 2 3 Apr'19 27L 540 595 735

03 Exalted Lightning 15/6: 66 3 8 Mar'19  49L 54.0 545 66.5
3:00 PM - Coopers Dry Class Two Handicap (1200m)

02 TennesseeRaider  2/1:6 7 2 Jun'l7  03L 540 540 580
3:35PM - Thank You Goldin Farms Benchmark 56 Handicap (1100m)

05 Rushwa 2/1: 19 7 4 Nov'l7 36L 550 560 585
4:10 PM - 2019 Goldin Farms Barossa Cup (Benchmark 70 Handicap) (2118m)

02 Chestnut Charlie 4]2: 66 8 9 Jan'l7  46L 565 560 585

01 Visao 2/1:12 11 10 Jul'18  11.3L 555 54.0 59.0
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Fred
Factor

221
150

34

7.1

5.8
129

Months
Idle

10

Form
Score

27.1
26.0

12.4

18.1

22.8
33.9

BLP Vaue Emerg

25
23

11

14
22

Factor

24.1
18.0

10.4

14.1

138
23.9

Trainer

Young
Young

Gluyas

Balfour

Huserot
Eustace

Sadler
Ryan

Clark

Price

Clark
Toeroek

Age

6G
7G

am

4G

9G
3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score

AquisPark Gold Coast - Wednesday, 22 May 2019

1:08 PM - SKYLINE RESTAURANT Filliesand Mares Class 3 Plate (1200m)

03 Skateto Paris 7/5: 20 3 8 Feb '19 34L 54.0 59.0 59.0 11.2 3 222

05 Churning 1/1:8 6 5 Dec'18 26L 55.0 55.0 57.0 4.2 5 152

07 Pony Power 2/1: 14 7 3 Oct'l7 19L 575 565 57.0 07 10.7
1:43 PM - MEMBERSHI P JOIN NOW FOR 2019/2020 Colts, Geldings and Entires Class 3 Plate (1200m)

01 Johnny Whitesox 2/1: 13 2 9 Mar'18  49L 59.0 57.0 59.0 33 14.3
2:18PM - TAB QTIS Three-Years-Old Maiden Plate (1400m)

06 San Bernardino 16/5: 3 2 3 Oct '09 2.8L 59.0 570 570 -0.3 47
2:53 PM - TAB BenchMark 65 Handicap (1800m)

01 Court's Star 1/1: 59 5 11 Jun'l5 17.1L 540 59.0 595 252 41.2

Page 3/21

BLP

19

12

36

Vaue Emerg
Factor

14.2
10.2
7.7

53

17

30.2

Trainer

Munce
Edmonds
Munce

Munce

Deacon

Wilcock

Jockey

Lloyd
Shinn
Galloway

McGillivray

Smith

Gallagher

Age

am
3F
3F

4G

3G

7G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last

Last Caried Win

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Canterbury Park - Wednesday, 22 May 2019

1:25PM - AUSTRALIAN TURF CLUB HANDICAP (1250m)

01 Single Blonde 11: 4 8 6 Dec'18 57L
2:00 PM - EVENTSBY ATC HANDICAP (1250m)

02 Pembroke Castle 11:14 9 6 Feb'18 39L
2:35PM - TAB.COM.AU HANDICAP (1550m)

01 Pandemonium 11: 17 1 5 Apr'18  28L

03 The Closer 211:7 8 8 Nov'18 45.1L

05 Lady Of Shalott 1/1:8 9 14 May'l8 84L

Wt
Now

Fred
Factor

10.4

6.6

36
43.9
127

Months
Idle

3:10 PM - ANZ BLOODSTOCK NEWSHANDICAP - HEAT OF THE RISING STAR (1250m)

01 Generalissmo 2/1: 23 6 11 Apr'l7  87L

55.0 580 580
58.5 610 595
58.0 550 620
59.0 570 595
53.0 53.0 585
57.0 56.0 615
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114

Form
Score

24.4

9.6
59.9
357

284

BLP Vaue Emerg

16

12

51
26

22

Factor

184

15.6

4.6
51.9
21.7

174

Trainer

Bott

Waller

Messara
Eustace
Lees

White

Clipperton

Berry

Dolan
Clipperton
Collett

Williams

Age

2F

3G

am
3F
3F

5G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Ballarat - Wednesday, 22 May 2019

2:10 PM - TheHaymarket Ballarat F& M BM 78 Handicap (1200m)

02 Lady of Flanders
01 Run Gypsy Run

3:55PM - Sporstbets Power Play BM 64 Handicap (1600m)

11 Don't Get Excited

2/1: 10
4/2: 20

177

5
7

11

6
4

3

Jul 18
Jul '18

Feb'14

27L 55.0 55.0
37L 575 61.0

1.4L 585 61.0
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Now

58.0
59.0

58.5

Fred
Factor

5.0
7.6

34

Months
Idle

Form
Score

16.0
18.6

17.4

BLP

11
11

Vaue Emerg
Factor

10.0
14.6

14.4

Trainer

Blackiston
Price

Hobson

Jockey

Mott
Oliver

Hill

Age

am
5M

9G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Pinjarra Park - Wednesday, 22 May 2019

4:24 PM - SOUND TELEGRAPH HANDICAP (1000m)

02 Dainty Pat 2/1:11 10 9 Aug'l7 57L 555 570 595 10.0
5:00PM - A1LOCKSMITHSHANDICAP (2000m)

08 Magic LasVegas 2/1: 39 1 11 Apr'l7  52L 580 565 57.5 36

07 Quite Regal 1/1:32 13 9 Mar'1l5  4.0L 56.5 58.0 58.0 6.3
5:35PM - BOWDEN SELECT HANDICAP (1400m)

06 Cockatiel 111 9 6 Feb'18 27L 58.0 575 575 19
6:15PM - 100 CLUB APPLICATIONS OPEN NOW HANDICAP (1600m)

01 Humanity 3/1: 26 10 7 Nov'16 4.2L 595 56.5 59.0 15
6:50 PM - RACING AT PINJARRA PARK SUNDAY 2ND JUNE HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Dynamite Dream 4/2:14 1 8 Mar'18 10.1L 575 575 615 132

07 Disco Riffic 2/1: 29 9 6 Dec'l7  21L 59.0 60.5 585 29

13 Another Story 2/1: 22 12 10 Sep '17 84L 54.0 59.0 555 135
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Months Form BLP Value Emerg

Idle Score

15.6
28.3

16.9

18.5

222
17.9
355

19

14
15

21

23

Factor

20.0

4.6
19.3

10.9

115

14.2
119
255

Trainer

Green

Jordan
Burke

Miller

Wright

Taylor
Harrison
Baillie

O'Donnell

Bennett
Edwards

McNaught

Kokotajlo

McNaught
Newman
Witten

Age

aMm

5G
7G

3F

5G

aM
6M
5M



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Greyville - Wednesday, 22 May 2019

10:10 PM - Racing. It's A Rush Mr 90 Handicap (2188m)
01 Blackball 9/2: 23 8 1 Aug '10 60.0
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Wt
Now

135.0

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

58.3 673 59 66.3 Zyl

Jockey

Kennedy

Age

5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt

Happy Valley - Wednesday, 22 May 2019

11:15 PM - St George's Challenge Cup (C4) (1650m)
09 Gentry 1/1:35 1 1 Jun'08 54.5
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Wt
Now

57.5

Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer
Factor Idle Score Factor

23 143 3 133 Yip

Jockey

Niekerk

Age

7G



Tote Horse

04 Maroon Bells

Score/Starts
: Wins

11:3

Barrier

2

Last

Last Last Caried Win Wt

Place Race Marg Wt

Yarmouth - Thursday, 23 May 2019

12:45 AM - Lavish Hair Beauty Aesthetics Handicap (2524m)

10

Mar'10 11.8L 57.0

Wt Now

59.0 1320
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer Jockey
Factor Idle Score Factor
71.6 836 81 73.6 Menuiser Marquand

Age

4F



Tote Horse

01 Rampant Lion

Score/Starts
: Wins

30/10: 17

Barrier

13

Last

Last Last Caried Win Wt

Place Race Marg Wt

Kempton - Thursday, 23 May 2019

3:25 AM - 32Red On The App Store Handicap (1760m)

7

May'09 125L 59.0

Wt Now

60.0 133.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

70.8

Idle Score

7

Factor

83.8 Jarvis

Jockey

Probert

Age

4G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Cork - Thursday, 23 May 2019

3:35AM - Matchbook Straight Seven Maiden (1540m)

06 Segenhoe

2/1:2

10

3

Aug '18

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

3.0L 59.0

Wt Now

57.0 131.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

57.4

Idle Score

9 704

60

Factor

67.4 Murphy

Jockey

Keane

Age

3G



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Pukekohe Park - Thursday, 23 May 2019

12:27 PM - Nzb Insurance M dn (1200m)

13 HavanaHeat

2/1:2

8

1:02 PM - Haunui Farm (Bm65) (1200m)

04 TheDom

1:35PM - Civil & Landfill Constr.(Bm72) (1400m)

06 Inanna

1/1:28

1/1: 20

18

7

8

3

8

Mar'19 181L 56.0 54.5

Jul '15

Feb '10

20L 585 57.5

6.5L 56.0 55.0
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Wt
Now

57.5

58.0

58.5

Fred
Factor

18.1

0.8

7.7

Months
Idle

Form
Score

BLP

26

15

Vaue Emerg
Factor

26.1

18.8

14.7

Trainer

Cooksley

Rogers

Williams

Jockey

Dell

Scott

Coleman

Age

3F

6G

am



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

York - Thursday, 23 May 2019

3:04PM - COMMUNITY TAB HANDICAP (1200m)

01 Get theVibe 4/2: 25 6 4 Apr'l8  1.6L
5:29 PM - HAIRITAGE HAIR BY LISA HANDICAP (1500m)
04 HighTea 2/2:52 7 7 Oct'l5  41L

Carried  Win
Wt Wt
60.0 55.5
56.0 57.0
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Wt
Now

59.5

57.0

Fred
Factor

-2.2

5.6

Months  Form
Idle Score

7.8

196

BLP Vaue Emerg

12

Factor

38

126

Trainer

Taylor

Pope

Jockey Age
McNaught am
Banovic- 6M
Edwards



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Hawkesbury - Thursday, 23 May 2019

3:12PM - MITSUBISHI ALPOLIC BENCHMARK 64 HANDICAP (1100m)

02 Only Wanna Sing 2/1:12 2 5 Feb'18 15L 60.0 62.0 610
3:50 PM - BLACKTOWN WORKERSCLUB F&M CLASS 1 HANDICAP (1400m)
01 Romantic Whisper  2/1:8 2 2 Apr'19  04L 60.0 58.0 60.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg
Factor Idle Score Factor

39 109 8 59

-11 0 29 0 0.9

Trainer

Lees

Bott

Jockey

Day

King

Age

3G

3F



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last
: Wins Place Race Marg

Townsville - Thursday, 23 May 2019

3:20PM - TAB QTIS3YO Plate (1300m)

08 Double Denman 2/1: 12 13 4 Feb '18 1.7L
4:34 PM - BROWN BROTHERS Class 6 Plate (1200m)
02 Schedule 4]2: 28 1 2 Nov'l7  1.0L
5:10 PM - TAB Class 3 Handicap (1000m)
06 MakeHer Own Wh 1/1: 39 11 6 Jan '16 21L
ey

Carried  Win

55.0 57.5
58.0 56.5
575 56.0
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Wt
Now

55.0

59.0

555

Fred
Factor

36

0.6

Months
Idle

Form
Score

3.6

16.4

BLP Vaue Emerg

Factor
7 16.6
2 1.6
5 10.4

Trainer

Gordy

Butts

Smerdon

Jockey

Sheargold

Shred

Watson

Age

3F

7G

6M



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win
Marg Wt Wt

Wangar atta - Thursday, 23 May 2019

3:30 PM - Insite Real Estate Class 1 Handicap (1590m)

02 Grand Symphony

4:00 PM - BetEasy BM 58 Handicap (1100m)

07 Bionics

1/1:13

1/1:15

12

8

2

5

Feb'18

Oct '17

0.4L 60.0 615

53L 60.5 60.0
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Wt
Now

57.0

60.0

Fred Months
Factor Idle

-0.8

45

Form BLP Value Emerg
Score Factor
13.2 1 11.2
175 9 125

Trainer

Griffiths

Zahra

Jockey

Douglas

Winks

Age

3G

3G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now

Pakenham Synthetic - Thursday, 23 May 2019

8:00 PM - Renovation Rescue BM 70 Handicap (1400m)

04 Jest for the Road 3/2: 32 9 7 Nov'l5 7.0L 59.0 595 58.0
8:30 PM - Garfield Golf Club F& M BM 64 Handicap (1200m)

03 Ultra Smart 2/1:15 8 5 Sep '17 21L 56.0 60.0 61.0
9:00 PM - Sharethe Upside with Spendthrift Class 1 Handicap (1400m)

07 Sunquest 11: 24 8 3 Aug'l7 19L 610 610 585
9:30 PM - Sportsbet - The Least You Can Do BM 64 Handicap (1000m)

08 All InBrawl 11:6 7 9 Sep '08 6.7L 62.0 60.0 585

01 Breaker of Chains  2/1: 26 14 3 Jul'l7  45L 635 545 605
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Fred
Factor

6.6

9.1

24
-4.8

Months  Form
Idle Score

221

109

184
12.2

BLP

13

14

11
-1

Vaue Emerg
Factor

15.6

17.1

7.9

9.4
9.2

Trainer

Croshie

Carey

Richards

Price
Francese

Cartwright

Martin

Maskiell

Cuneen
Kelly

Age

6G

aMm

4G

3G
5G



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Traner Jockey Age
: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor Idle Score Factor

Chepstow - Thursday, 23 May 2019

11:25 PM - Polo At The Manor Handicap (1556m)
02 Jungle Juice 5/2: 9 9 4 Feb '10 45L 59.0 57.0 133.0 60.4 734 64 69.4 Channon McCullagh 3F
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Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

Goodwood - Thursday, 23 May 2019

11:35 PM - Three Friday Nights Handicap (1540m)

08 Intransigent

4/1: 78

7

4

Apr'14

32L 56.0

Wt Now

60.0 114.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor

51.4

Idle Score

62.4

55

Factor

58.4 Bading

Jockey

Cox

Age

10



Tote Horse

Score/Starts
: Wins

Barrier

Last

Last

Place Race

Chepstow - Friday, 24 May 2019

12:35 AM - Alliance L eisure Handicap (1336m)

07 TinHat

4/2:14

1

6

Feb'19

Last Caried Win Wt

Marg Wt

58L 60.0

Wt Now

57.0 131.0
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Fred Months Form BLP Vaue Emerg Trainer

Factor Idle Score

58.6 3 656

64

Factor

59.6 Houghton

Jockey

Gresatrex

Age



Tote Horse Score/Starts Barrier Last Last Last Caried Win Wt Fred Months

: Wins Place Race Marg Wt Wt Now Factor

Chelmsford City - Friday, 24 May 2019

3:20 AM - totepool Cashback Club At totesport.com Handicap (1760m)

05 Lothario 2/1:11 6 3 Aug'l7  32L 59.0 60.0 130.0 59.2
5:30 AM - Double Delight Hat-Trick Heaven At totesport.com Handicap (2200m)
11 Muraageb 23/9: 16 4 3 Sep '18 2.0L 60.0 61.0 128.0 55.6
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Idle

Form
Score

62.6

BLP Vaue Emerg

62

58

Factor

65.2

59.6

Trainer

Ivory

Bradley

Jockey

Winston

McNamara

Age

5G

5G
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